
Sr. No Date Day Occasion

1 14-03-2025 Friday Holi 

2 31-03-2025 Monday Ramadan Eid

3 01-05-2025 Thursday Labour day

4 09-08-2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan

5 15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day

6 27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

7 02-10-2025 Thursday
Dussehra/Mahatma
Gandhi Jayanti

8 20-10-2025 Monday Diwali

9 21-10-2025 Tuesday Diwali

10 22-10-2025 Wednesday Diwali

11 23-10-2025 Thursday Diwali

12 25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas Day

Mandatory Holidays that coincide with Sundays

1 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day
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HOLIDAY LIST

Note: -  Any Alteration to the above l ist wil l  be communicated to you by management in

advance.

By Order,

Management
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